
ALTERNATE BID

Alternate Description

Academy Construction Inc.
7 East Garden Place, Pompton Plains, NJ 

07444
john@academyconstruction.net

Accurate Construction Inc 149 Alps Rd, Wayne, NJ 07470 dtrinidad@accurateconstructioninc.com

BGD Contracting 220 Homestead Pl, Park Ridge, NJ 07656 bgdcontracting@gmail.com

Brahma Construction Corp. 1360 Route 23 Wayne, NJ 07470 rthiel@brahmacorp.com $323,000

Billy Contracting & Restoration Inc. 67 Danforth Ave, Paterson, NJ 07501 Ivana@billycontracting.com $299,000

Blackstone 360 570 Broad St, Newark, NJ 07102 Jason@b360.us

CMG Group Inc. 2254 Corlies Ave, Neptune City, NJ 07753 estimating.cmg@gmail.com

Construct Connect
3825 Edwards Rd. Suite 800, Cinncinatti, OH 

45209
erica.france@constructconnect.com

Construction Information Systems 170 Kinnelon Road, Kinnelon, NJ 07405 breannap@cisleads.com

DeSapio Construction Inc. 280 Ridge Road, Frenchtown, NJ 08825 bids@desapioconstruction.com

Dodge Construction Network
300 American Metro Blvd. Suite 185 Hamilton, 

NJ 08619
Eden.Rodriguez@construction.com

Emy Solutions Inc. myousuf@emysolutions.net

GL Group Inc.
140 Hamburg Turnpike, Bloomingdale, NJ 

07403
office3@glgroupinc.com $283,000

G Meyer Group
2517 Hwy 35 Bld M, Suite 201, Manasquan, NJ 

08736
tom.gmeyergroup@gmail.com

Hahr Construction 29 Grove Street, North Plainfield, NJ 07060 hahrconst@rcn.com $240,000

H&S Construction & Mechanical 721 Bayway Ave, Elizabeth, NJ 07202 gbergen@hsmechanical.com

J&M Quality Contracting 708 NJ-35, 2nd Floor Neptune, NJ 07753 matthew@jmcontract.com

KLK Electric 555 US-1 South, Suite 330 Iselin, NJ 08830 dhruv@klkelectric.com

K&D Contractors, LLC 351 Monroe Ave, Kenilworth, NJ 07033 kndcontractors@aol.com $621,000

Lanyi & Tevald Inc. 6 Powder Horn Drive, Warren, NJ 07059    scottn@lanyitevald.com $255,000

Mark Construction Inc 81 Lester St, Suite 2, Wallington, NJ 07057 agata@markconstr.com

Molba Construction 392 Liberty Street, Little Ferry, NJ 07643 amy@molbaconstruction.com $242,299

Northeastern Interior Services LLC 5 Fairfield Ave, Little Falls, NJ 07424 anja@northeasterninterior.com $276,000

Pal-Pro Builders, LLC 302 Lanza Ave. Floor 2, Garfield, NJ 07026 estimating@palprobuilders.com $415,000

Pipeline Suite ibarajas@pipelinesuite.com

Premier Building & Construction Management, 

Inc.
68 Hiawatha Court, Midland Park, NJ 07432 premier1bcm@gmail.com $287,000

Rbuild LLC 45 N Spring St, Bloomfield, NJ 07003 estimating@rbuildllc.com

Salazar Associates 2226 Morris Ave, Union, NJ 07083 andre@salazar-associates.net

S. Houran USA Contractors, LLC
10 Stuyvesant Ave, 2nd Floor, Lyndhurst, NJ 

07071
sofia.shouranusa@gmail.com

Skopye LLC 40 Henry Road, Newton, NJ 07860 skopyebids@gmail.com $267,000

Tekcon Construction Inc.
 285 Davidson Ave, 2nd Floor Suite 201 

Somerset, NJ 08873
veronica.d@tekconconstructioninc.com $418,677

Salazar Associates Union, NJ $374,000

TOTAL BID

Single Overall Contract

BIDDER'S LIST

MEDIA CENTER RECONFIGURATION @ SOMERSET INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

Prepared by: Parette Somjen Architects

Bids Due: 2023-11-15 @ 2:00PM

PSA No.: 9603

EMAILBIDDER ADDRESS BASE BID


